
8. 0 The Dvorak Half-hour
~ The City of Birmingham Orches-tra ;

Carneval Overture
8. 8 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
Christina’s Lament
8.11 The London Symphony
Orchestra
Slavonic Dance No. 1 in C,
Op. 46
Slavonic Dance No. 2 in E
Minor, Op. 72

8.19 Richard Tauber (tenor) |

Songs My Mother Taught Me
8.22 The Halle Orchestra
Notturno, Op. 40

8.30 From Verdi’s "La Traviata"
The One of Whom I Dreamedrll Fulfl the Round ol
Pleasure
One Day a Love Ethereal
Far from Paris, My. Darling
8.43 Vitya’ Vronsky and Victor
Babin (Piano Duettists)
Suite No. 2, Op. 17

Rachmaninoff
9. 0 Star Variety Bill
9.30 "The ¢Sparrows of London"
9.43 From Bing Crosby Films

—

10. 0 The Melody Lingers
10.30 Close down

CiS04 GREYMOUTH' 940 kc. 319m.
"7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Louis Levy Presents
9.15 Voices in Harmony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Hawaiian Harmonies
9.456 From the Noel CowardShows
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Donald
Novis (tenor)
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0: Lunch Music

2. 0 Horn Concerto Mozart
2.15 "Early Days on the WestCoast: Bushrangers," talk by E.
LL. Kehee
2.30 Songs of Yesterday, fea-turing the Knickerbocker Four
2.45 The Musie of Ketelbey3.0 Famous Conductors: Law-rence Collingwood

|3.15 Music from Great Operas
3.30 Music While You Work
1, 0 Strict Tempo
1.30 Children’s Session
4.45 Dance Favouriles
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. O- News from the Labour
Market

(

7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
For the Bandsman: The FaireyAviation Works Band
7.45 Songs by Richard Tauber8. 0 "The Whiteoaks of Jalna:
Finch’s Fortune"
8.30 Songs and Songwriters,the music and story of togday’s. se composersOverseas and N.Z.
London Philharmonic Or-

chestra
Symphony No, 40 in G Minor

Mozart10. 0 Close down

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN:

) 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0Oa.m.. LONDON NEWS
. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
0 To-day’s Composer
5 Light Music
.30 Current Ceiling Prices
2 Music While You Work
0. 0 "Witchcraft Through the
Ages: Witchcraft in England,’talk by Norma Cooper
10.20 Devotional service
10.40 For My Lady: "Thrillsfrom Great Operas"

-_ SS --
12. 0 Lunch Musie2.0 p.m. Harmony and Humour
2.15 Viafio Pastime
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerti Grossi
Concerto Grosso No. 7, Op. 6

Handel
Suite No. 1 in C Bach

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local Announcements
7.16 ‘Famous Trials," talk by a
Dunedin Barrister
— EVENING PROGRAMME"Atomic Energy,’ a dramatised
programme of the discovery ana
use of atomic energy
(BBC Production)

|Si % Masterpieces of Music,with Thematic Illustrations and
comments by Professor v. &.Galway, Mus.D.
Three Piano Trios
Trio in D Minor, Op. 63

Schumann
8.43 VALDA McCRACKEN (contralto)
Dedication
I'll Not Complain
Thou Art Like a_ Lovely
Flower Schumann
None But the Lonely Heart

Tohaikovski
(From the Studio)

8.53 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
Procession (of the Sirdar
("Caucasian Sketches’’)

Ippolitov-Ivanov
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Recital for Two
9.56 Harold Ramsay and _ his
Rhythm Symphony
Lolita Peccia

10. 0 Melody in Music11.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ee
ZNVO) DUNEDIN-_ 1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Gay Tunes
6315 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Cencert Platform: Famous
Artists

+ Be Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "Your Cavalier’
8.30 Recordings
8.45 "The Flying Squad"
9. 0 Hollywood spotlight
9.15 The Allen Roth Show
9.30 Songs* Without Words
9.45 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

[aW424 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. TALK: "The ABC
of Cookery: Sandwiches, bredd
and savouries"
9.45 Organola
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12 0 Lunch Music
1.30p.m. From our Langworth
Library2.0 These Were Hits
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Haydn’s String Quartets (6th of
series)
String Quartet in E Flat, Op.33) No, 2
Clarinet Quintet in A, K.581

Mozart
3.15 Voices in Harmony
3.30 Music While You Work£,°0 "The Defender"
4.15 Marek Weber and his Orch-
estra
4.30 Children's Hour
6.0 Dinner Music

a
6.39 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
z, 9 "Dad and Dave"
7.24 Ken Harvey (banjo)
7.30 Sporting Life: Jimmy Fer-rier (Australian golfer)
7.43 Unusual Combinations
8. 0 "My Son, My Son"
8.26 Alfredo Campoli and his
Orchestra
8.30 "Streamline"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Supper Dance by Geraldo
and his Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Monday. September ILocal Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report trom ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Salute to a New Day inMusic9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session .

|

9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Musical Interlude
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. O Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Painted Doll
10.15 The Caravan Passes
-30 Legend of Kathie Warren:
Jane
10.45 Cros§roads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music for the Mid-day Break
12.30 Home Decorating Session byAnne Stewart
1. 0 Musical Matinee
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.50 Variety Programme
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy
z EVENING
0 20th Century Hits in Chorus
-30 Treasure Island45 Magic Island
0 Daddy and Paddy5 Three Musketeers
.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Poison Pen45 The Listeners’ Club. Oo First Light Fraser Returns15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Selected Music
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Latest Popular Titles10. 0 Telephone Quiz
41. 0 Variety Bandboxr
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

Son

(223
MORNING

6 0 London News
7. 0 Start the Week Right(Maurie Power)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 The Casa Loma Orchestra
presents Favourite Melodies
9.45 From Our Langworth
Library
10.@0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Patient Wife
10.15 Music While You Work..10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads. of Life

AFTERNOON
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Accent on Rhythm: CarrolGibbons and His Boy Friends2.0 String Serenade with Kreis-
ler and Casals
2.30 Shopping Reporter3.0 Sweetheart’s Selection3.15 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and Me ‘i

3.30 Artists You Know: Webster
_ Booth and Anne Zeigler
(3.45 Music of the Masters:
_ Chopin and Brahms
1.45. Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.45 Magic Island
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Henry
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots("Tiny" Martin)
9. 1 Radio Playhouse9.30 Sir Harry Lauder10. 0 Adventures of Peter Chance
10.15 Crosby the Versatile
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Light Recitats
{2 0 Close down

[3ZB aCHRISTCHURCH210 m.
MORNING

6.0 London News
6. 5. Breck o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner:
Noble Fireman
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza
beth Anne)

The

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)3.0 Favourites in Song3.15 Accent on Strings
3.30 You Can’t Help Laughing3.45 Sweet Yesterdays
4.45 Chiidren's Session5.0 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6. 0 204h Century Hits in Chorus
6.30 Three Generations
6 45 Magic Istand7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Do You Know? (Theo
Schou)
9. 1 Radio. Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep it Bright10. O Thanks for thé Song0.30
0

1

am
12, 0

Famous Pance Bands
Variely Programme
Close down

4ZB 1310ie m
MORNING

6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
y Pe Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
‘cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Baritone Bailads: Radio’s
Top Baritones
9.45 Sweet tnterlude: Marek
Weber and His Orchestra
10. O Trans-Atlantic L.ner: The
Tired Lawyer
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-ren: dane
10.45 the Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour lunes
1.39 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Time Piece Melodies
2.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
3. 0 Let’s Sing a Gay Song:
Peter Dawson
3.30 Rita Entertains
1.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
So the Slory Goes5 O

6.20 Beloved Rogue
6.45 Magic Island7.0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Invitation to Music: David
Rose and Kenny Baker
8.45 Grey Shadow
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Sparkling Entertainment
with Your Favourites of the Air
10. 0 My True Story
10.15 Fireside Tunes
12 0 Close down

LZ

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
5. 0 London News
6.5 Reveille
7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Heigh-H@ As Off to Work
We ta
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

EVENING
6. 0 Music and Memories
6.30 By Way of Music
6.45 The Caravan Passesre. Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Peruvian Ring
7.30 Regency Buck
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Music for Moderns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Off the Record
8.45 When Did This Happen?
3. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Light Orchestral Musio9.45 Crossroads of Life
10..0 Close down :

trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

1ZB provides a programme of
favourite melodies for the house-
wife’s leisure hour between 3
and 4.0 p.m.
* me

*
At 3.30 this afternoon 2ZB
presents a programme of re-
cordings by Webster Booth and
Anne Ziegler, two musical com-
edy stars whose voices are heard
in the tuneful songs we know
so. well.

IeReszke
@he_Komchbettes


